
mSiw l mmmiim 6
Tuymjjvf 05 viqummj 2563stftnnhtMTU 0704 nsijflnfliJfljWHmtu

sMtfinnmijntha 000000700400061 trnYTn^i'u^^QDiJOTmin^ tiTo'vToiiifi
ibs:iri <nfl 7 ihstfitl 2563

m. mmmWimm
IWCTATUSO1101010101 o.oo 3,300.00 (3,300.00) 0.00
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rnilufie1101010106 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Yuim4ihfl41101010112 ( 1 ,650.00)1,650.00 0.000.00

1101020501 70,700.00 0.00 70,700.000.00

M'liuiloYrifbfia'S1101020601 0.00 ( 1,650.00)1,650.00 0.00

4/fl flUlfm-lmiJjJ. (377,485.00)1101020603 125,785.00 377,485.00 125,785.00

1101020604 4/pl imifm-'UQfVttJu. 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

a/umiSij'lwiJu.1102010101 (69,470.00) 0.0069,470.00 0.00

flunjmn un.1102050124 377,485.00 (377,485.00) 0.000.00

fiVD. 'notm-mii1106010103 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

oiflirwitnmj1205010101 2,732,350.81 0.00 2,732,350.810.00

1205010103 nefrr. 0nfmYffitns% (1,515,932.64) (1,515,932.64)0.00 0.00

aimst?Tun1205020101 2,320,276.00 0.00 2,320,276.000.00
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1205040101 1,532,465.00 0.00 1,532,465.000.00

(1 ,172,638.00) ( 1,172,638.00)1205040103 0.000.00

1206010101 872,400.00 872,400.000.00 0.00
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1206010102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(838,652.90) (838,652.90)1206010103 0.00 0.00

1206020101 2,019,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,019,000.00

1206020102 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

(2,018,997.00) (2,018,997.00)1206020103 0.00 0.00

1206040101 304,826.88 304,826.880.00 0.00

1206040102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(259,485.79)(259,485.79)1206040103 0.00 0.00

860,641.161206100101 860,641.16 0.00 0.00

1206100102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(744,562.96)(744,562.96)1206100103 0.00 0.00

1206120101 9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,500.00

1206120102 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

(9,499.00)(9,499.00)1206120103 0.00 0.00

1209010101 61,110.00 61,110.000.00 0.00
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s/ti fmtfvmtmBn (126,100.00) (126,100.00)(126,100.00)2101010102 126,100.00
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2101010103 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

2101020198 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

2102040101 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

2102040102 (251,700.00)0.00 251,700.00 0.00
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2213010101 (92,392.65) (92,392.65)0.00 0.00

3101010101 268,257.46 0.00 268,257.460.00

3102010101 2,868,838.21 0.00 2,868,838.210.00

3105010101 (6,096,208.06) (6,096,208.06)0.00 0.00

4202030105 (400.00) (400.00)0.00 0.00

s/miiSfHntJ4206010102 (240.00) (240.00)0.00 0.00

4302030101 (38,450.00) (38,450.00)0.00 0.00
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(110,500.00)4307010104 (110,500.00)0.00 0.00

TR-nmjaimm'w4307010105 (1,397,030.96) (134,350.00) (1,531,380.96)0.00
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fhsnoiiuymvm^.ranis5101010115 1,460,700.00 243,450.00 1,704,150.000.00

5101020106 m4mniuih]a\-Rei (1,650.00)49,500.00 8,250.00 56,100.00

5101020116 5,144.00 0.00 5,144.000.00
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V V« *3 <35103010102 fniumatu 199,040.00 0.00 199,040.000.00

• d a*5103010103 1,250.00 0.00 0.00 1,250.00RTrmn

5103010199 m^.m'UYlTaniolmltt. 4,725.00 0.00 4,725.000.00
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5104010104 23,299.00 0.00 23,299.000.00

5104010107 22,991.35 0.00 22,991.350.00

5104010110 89,938.32 0.00 89,938.320.00

5104010112 Rrtnnnusms-mowBn 717,203.00 182,800.00 0.00 900,003.00
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5104020101 29,336.86 0.00 29,336.860.00

5104020103 12,349.89 0.00 12,349.890.00

fhlmmni5104020105 6,424.90 0.00 6,424.900.00
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5104030203 1,158.48 0.00 1,158.480.00

5104030206 51,950.00 51,950.000.00 0.00
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5105010103 29,018.92 0.00 0.00 29,018.92

5105010107 30,633.61 0.000.00 30,633.61

r A
5105010109 16,851.13fiimau-fi.m^. o.oo o.oo 16,851.13

fhmau-fi /Ujimn51050 ) 0115 3,882.36 0.00 3,882.360.00

A5105010127 17,446.55 0.00 0.00fnitTou-fl.fiaiM 17,446.55

141U-software5105010148 40.56 0.00 0.00 40.56

OWWIOflBUI52030 ) 0120 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

5209010112 T/EttJfHfilltMfm 0.00 1,650.00 0.00 1,650.00

T/E-lBlillttWfflfl.5210010102 70,700.00 0.00 0.00 70,700.00

T/E-lB14?/f » W/«Hlin,5210010103 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00

tlfiirnmncjihcj5301010101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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6303010102 ConvAcc-Depre 01fl17Vl 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Conv
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Convfhtffuiu

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6306010101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6306010102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6307010101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ConvAcc-Depre tfllTfU6307010102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6308010101 Conv tnurmiUS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6308010102 ConvAcc-Depre 011411141 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Conv nmnoeios6316010101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ConvAcc-Depre fl0111106316010102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6328010101 Conv software 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6328010102 ConvAcc-Depre softwa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tm-i1i4niehfmsn6401020101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

jQmnhorijfmo 0700400061 0.00 1,590,255.00 (1,590,255.00) 0.00
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